
BK’s Gymnastics Bayside
343 Reserve Road, 
Cheltenham, 3191  VIC
Ph 03 9077 5104

Your local BK’s centre is

DATE TIME HOLIDAY FUN NINJA DAY

Mon 27 June 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Tues 28 June 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Wed 29 June 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Thur 30 June 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Fri 1 July 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Mon 4 July 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Tues 5 July 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Wed 6 July 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Thur 7 July 12:30pm - 3:30pm

Fri 8 July 12:30pm - 3:30pm


